M
AD
E IN FRANCEPremium
Quality
ENERGY-EFFICIENT
BAKING
ENERGETIC SOBRIETY

with
conveyor
(cm)
Hight
(cm)*
Produc-
tivity in
Baguettes
per Hour**
Power
modu-
lation
starting
from
MICROTEC 3 - Electric ovens with 3 independent decks
2,4m² ME3-1-63-126 ME3-60 3/1/3 63x126 102 197 318 215 90 7 KW
3,3m² ME3-1-126-86 ME3-80C 3/1/3 126 x 86 169 159 234 215 120 11 KW
3,3m² ME3-1-83-126 ME3-80M 3/1/3 83 x 126 126 187 318 215 120 9 KW
3,1m² ME3-1-63-166 ME3-80L 3/1/3 63 x 166 102 237 398 215 135 9 KW
4,1m² ME3-1-83-166 ME3-120 3/1/3 83 x 166 126 237 398 215 180 11 KW
5,1m² ME3-1-83-206 ME3-140 3/1/3 83 x 206 126 277 477 215 210 14 KW
4,8m² ME3-2-63-126 ME3-130 3/2/6 63 x 126 169 192 315 215 180 14 KW
6,3m² ME3-2-63-166 ME3-180 3/2/6 63 x 166 169 239 395 215 270 18 KW
7,8m² ME3-2-63-206 ME3-190 3/2/6 63 x 206 169 279 475 215 360 22 KW
8,3m² ME3-2-83-166 ME3-200 3/2/6 83 x 166 222 247 394 215 360 20 KW
10,3m² ME3-2-83-206 ME3-280 3/2/6 83 x 206 222 287 473 215 420 24 KW
MICROTEC 4 - Electric ovens with 4 independent decks
3,2m² ME4-1-63-126 ME4-60 4/1/4 63x126 102 197 318 226 120 9 KW
4,3m² ME4-1-126-86 ME4-80C 4/1/4 126 x 86 169 159 234 226 160 14 KW
4,2m² ME4-1-83-126 ME4-80M 4/1/4 83 x 126 126 187 318 226 160 12 KW
4,2m² ME4-1-63-166 ME4-80L 4/1/4 63 x 166 102 237 398 226 180 12 KW
5,5m² ME4-1-83-166 ME4-120 4/1/4 83 x 166 126 237 398 226 240 15 KW
6,8m² ME4-1-83-206 ME4-140 4/1/4 83 x 206 126 277 477 226 280 18 KW
6,4m² ME4-2-63-126 ME4-130 4/2/8 63 x 126 169 192 315 226 240 18 KW
8,4m² ME4-2-63-166 ME4-180 4/2/8 63 x 166 169 239 395 226 360 24 KW
10,4m² ME4-2-63-206 ME4-190 4/2/8 63 x 206 169 279 475 226 480 28 KW
11,0m² ME4-2-83-166 ME4-200 4/2/8 83 x 166 222 247 394 226 480 26 KW
13,7m² ME4-2-83-206 ME4-280 4/2/8 83 x 206 222 287 473 226 560 32 KW
MICROTEC 5 - Electric ovens with 5 independant decks
4,0m² ME5-1-63-126 ME5-60 5/1/5 63x126 102 187 318 238 150 12 KW
5,4m² ME5-1-126-86 ME5-80C 5/1/5 126 x 86 169 159 234 238 200 17 KW
5,2m² ME5-1-83-126 ME5-80M 5/1/5 83 x 126 126 187 318 240 200 15 KW
5,2m² ME5-1-63-166 ME5-80L 5/1/5 63 x 166 102 237 398 238 225 14 KW
6,9m² ME5-1-83-166 ME5-120 5/1/5 83 x 166 126 237 398 240 300 19 KW
8,5m² ME5-1-83-206 ME5-140 5/1/5 83 x 206 126 277 477 240 350 23 KW
7,9m² ME5-2-63-126 ME5-130 5/2/10 63 x 126 169 192 315 238 300 23 KW
10,5m² ME5-2-63-166 ME5-180 5/2/10 63 x 166 169 239 395 238 450 30 KW
13,0m² ME5-2-63-206 ME5-190 5/2/10 63 x 206 169 279 475 238 600 36 KW
13,8m² ME5-2-83-166 ME5-200 5/2/10 83 x 166 222 247 394 240 600 33 KW
17,1m² ME5-2-83-206 ME5-280 5/2/10 83 x 206 222 287 473 240 700 40 KW
MICROTEC 6 - Electric ovens with 6 independant decks
6,3m² ME6-1-83-126 ME6-80M 6/1/6 83 x 126 126 187 318 240 240 18 KW
* The horizontal outlet of the extractor exceeds 8cm from the total height of the oven.
**Indicative values based on 50cm baguettes and 5 batches in 2 hours.

sions (Width x
Depth) (cm)
Width
(cm)
Depth
(cm)
Depth with
conveyor
(cm)
Hight
(cm)*
Productivity in
Baguettes per
Hour**
MICROTURBO 4 – Cyclothermic technology oven with 4 independant decks
4,3 m² MT4-1-126-86 MT4-80 4/1/4 126 x 86 183 165 234 221 160
5,5 m² MT4-1-83-166 MT4-120 4/1/4 83 x 166 145 247 401 221 240
8,4 m² MT4-2-63-166 MT4-180 4/2/8 63 x 166 188 248 401 221 360
11,0 m² MT4-2-83-166 MT4-200 4/2/8 83 x 166 247 252 396 221 480
MICROTURBO 5 – Cyclothermic technology oven with 5 independant decks
2,7 m² T5-1-63-86 MT40 5/1/5 63 x 86 113 165 234 235 100
5,4 m² MT5-1-126-86 MT80 5/1/5 126 x 86 183 165 234 235 200
6,9 m² MT5-1-83-166 MT120 5/1/5 83 x 166 145 247 401 240 300
9,6 m² MT5-2-63-152 MT160 5/2/10 63 x 152 188 234 380 233 400
10,5 m² MT5-2-63-166 MT180 5/2/10 63 x 166 188 248 401 233 450
13,8 m² MT5-2-83-166 MT200 5/2/10 83 x 166 247 252 396 242 600
* The horizontal outlet of the extractor exceeds 8cm from the total height of the oven.
**Indicative values based on 50cm baguettes and 5 batches in 2 hours.
11
ROTOTEC